Public Services Reform (Scotland) Act 2010

Payments over £25k 2023/24

Date

Supplier
05/04/2023 Kaya Consulting Limited
05/04/2023 Tulchan of Glenisla Forest LTD
12/04/2023 British Communications Plc
12/04/2023 Highland Council
19/04/2023 Stantec
26/04/2023 Highland Council
26/04/2023 Alzheimer Scotland
03/05/2023 Muckrach Estate
10/05/2023 Swarco Smart Charging Ltd
17/05/2023 Stantec
31/05/2023 The Reidhaven Estate
12/07/2023 Atholl Estates
19/07/2023 Highland Council
26/07/2023 Tulchan of Glenisla Forest LTD
26/07/2023 Glenfeshie Estate
07/08/2023 Caorann Ecological Consultancy
09/08/2023 Royal Zoological Society of Scotland
16/08/2023 Alzheimer Scotland
30/08/2023 The Reidhaven Estate
04/10/2023 Glenfeshie Estate
04/10/2023 RSPB Scotland
11/10/2023 Delnadamph
11/10/2023 Glenfeshie Estate
11/10/2023 Glenmuick Estate
24/10/2023 Blair Castle Estate Ltd
24/10/2023 Kincraig Community Council
01/11/2023 Heritage Ecological Limited
08/11/2023 Delnadamph
15/11/2023 National Trust Scotland (Mar Lodge)
15/11/2023 Highland Council
22/11/2023 Allargue Estate Partnership
22/11/2023 Glenmuick Estate
22/11/2023 Mabbett & Associates Ltd
22/11/2023 RSPB Scotland
22/11/2023 Atholl Estates
22/11/2023 National Trust Scotland (Mar Lodge)
29/11/2023 The Reidhaven Estate
29/11/2023 RSPB Scotland
13/12/2023 Allargue Estate Partnership
13/12/2023 National Trust Scotland (Mar Lodge)
13/12/2023 Delnadamph
10/01/2024 RSPB Scotland
17/01/2024 Whereverly Limited
24/01/2024 Cairngorms Business Partnership
24/01/2024 Forestry and Land Scotland
31/01/2024 Delnadamph
14/02/2024 Sustrans
14/02/2024 Corran Dearg Limited
21/02/2024 Whereverly Limited
21/02/2024 Cairngorm Trust
28/02/2024 Angus Alive
28/02/2024 The Rothiemurcus 2015 Trust
28/02/2024 Delnadamph
06/03/2024 The Royal Society for the Protection of Birds
06/03/2024 Dee District Salmon Fishery Board
06/03/2024 The Royal Society for the Protection of Birds
06/03/2024 Corran Dearg Limited
06/03/2024 National Trust Scotland (Mar Lodge)
13/03/2024 Royal Zoological Society of Scotland
13/03/2024 Esk Rivers & Fisheries Trust
13/03/2024 The Royal Society for the Protection of Birds
20/03/2024 Whereverly Limited
26/03/2024 Grantown YMCA
26/03/2024 The Rothiemurcus 2015 Trust
26/03/2024 Balmoral Estates

Delivery

Supporting nature recovery
Peatland restoration

Software licence renewal

Board Governance

Glenmore transport plan

Office rates

Evaluation fees, staff costs, rent, service delivery, management
Peatland restoration

Operational plant & equipment
Active communities

Office rent

Peatland restoration

Traffic monitoring

Peatland restoration

Peatland restoration

Prof fees - land use options
Capercaillie DNA analysis and action plan
Evaluation fees, staff costs, rent, service delivery, management
Office rent

Peatland restoration

Peatland restoration

Peatland restoration

Peatland restoration

Peatland restoration

Park ranger grants

Pathway improvements

Peatland restoration

Peatland restoration

Peatland restoration

Visitor Infrastructure Improvement Programme
Peatland restoration

Peatland restoration

Peatland restoration

Peatland restoration

Peatland restoration

Peatland restoration

Office rent

Peatland restoration

Peatland restoration

Peatland restoration

Peatland restoration

Peatland restoration

Tangible assets under construction
Skills and training

Visitor Infrastructure Improvement Programme
Peatland restoration

Service Level Agreement

Peatland restoration

Website development

Ecological restoration

Park ranger grants

Park ranger grants

Peatland restoration

Species recovery

Ecological restoration

Fresthwater restoration

Peatland restoration

Peatland restoration

HR initiatives

Fresthwater restoration

Visitor Infrastructure Improvement Programme
Website development

Capital grant

Species recovery

Fresthwater restoration

£
27,803
82,536
35,510
43,466
29,710
27,594
31,882
26,750
28,003
70,782
32,750
48,012
53,472
42,322
86,383
32,365
37,022
41,858
32,750
32,048
41,722
31,654
34,012
53,751
29,040
45,000
46,310
70,409
31,103
35,000
25,644
37,290
41,140
69,027
70,629
196,977
32,750
78,186
48,533
154,699
214,572
50,072
30,360
52,300
58,316
66,610
37,200
38,180
28,800
46,360
29,040
29,040
88,440
26,000
30,000
30,000
39,493
125,145
25,000
30,000
39,840
60,840
25,207
25,926
26,000



26/03/2024 Cairngorms Business Partnership
26/03/2024 Voluntary Action in Badenoch & Strathspey
26/03/2024 Outdoor Access Trust for Scotland
26/03/2024 Cairngorm Trust

26/03/2024 Aberdeenshire Council

26/03/2024 Loch Lomond & Trossachs National Park
28/03/2024 Cairngorm Trust

28/03/2024 RSPB Scotland

28/03/2024 Cairngorms 2030 programme

Skills and training

Community development and engagement
Visitor Infrastructure Improvement Programme
Ecological restoration

Visitor Infrastructure Improvement Programme
UK National Parks - shared services

HR initiatives

Peatland restoration

Contribution to C2030

26,100
50,000
64,672
90,000
95,000
118,807
25,000
45,615
135,000



