Public Services Reform (Scotland) Act 2010 Payments over £25k 2023/24

Date		Supplier	Delivery	£
Dute	05/04/2023	Kaya Consulting Limited	Supporting nature recovery	27.803
		Tulchan of Glenisla Forest LTD	Peatland restoration	82,536
		British Communications Plc	Software licence renewal	35.510
		Highland Council	Board Governance	43,466
	19/04/2023	5	Glenmore transport plan	29,710
		Highland Council	Office rates	27,594
		Alzheimer Scotland	Evaluation fees, staff costs, rent, service delivery, management	31,882
		Muckrach Estate	Peatland restoration	26,750
		Swarco Smart Charging Ltd	Operational plant & equipment	28,003
	17/05/2023		Active communities	70,782
		The Reidhaven Estate	Office rent	32,750
		Atholl Estates	Peatland restoration	48,012
		Highland Council	Traffic monitoring	53,472
		Tulchan of Glenisla Forest LTD	Peatland restoration	42,322
		Glenfeshie Estate	Peatland restoration	86,383
		Caorann Ecological Consultancy	Prof fees - land use options	32,365
		Royal Zoological Society of Scotland	Capercaillie DNA analysis and action plan	37,022
		Alzheimer Scotland	Evaluation fees, staff costs, rent, service delivery, management	41,858
	30/08/2023	The Reidhaven Estate	Office rent	32,750
	04/10/2023	Glenfeshie Estate	Peatland restoration	32,048
	04/10/2023	RSPB Scotland	Peatland restoration	41,722
	11/10/2023	Delnadamph	Peatland restoration	31,654
	11/10/2023	Glenfeshie Estate	Peatland restoration	34,012
	11/10/2023	Glenmuick Estate	Peatland restoration	53,751
	24/10/2023	Blair Castle Estate Ltd	Park ranger grants	29,040
	24/10/2023	Kincraig Community Council	Pathway improvements	45,000
	01/11/2023	Heritage Ecological Limited	Peatland restoration	46,310
	08/11/2023	Delnadamph	Peatland restoration	70,409
	15/11/2023	National Trust Scotland (Mar Lodge)	Peatland restoration	31,103
	15/11/2023	Highland Council	Visitor Infrastructure Improvement Programme	35,000
	22/11/2023	Allargue Estate Partnership	Peatland restoration	25,644
	22/11/2023	Glenmuick Estate	Peatland restoration	37,290
	22/11/2023	Mabbett & Associates Ltd	Peatland restoration	41,140
	22/11/2023	RSPB Scotland	Peatland restoration	69,027
	22/11/2023	Atholl Estates	Peatland restoration	70,629
	22/11/2023	National Trust Scotland (Mar Lodge)	Peatland restoration	196,977
	29/11/2023	The Reidhaven Estate	Office rent	32,750
	29/11/2023	RSPB Scotland	Peatland restoration	78,186
	13/12/2023	Allargue Estate Partnership	Peatland restoration	48,533
	13/12/2023	National Trust Scotland (Mar Lodge)	Peatland restoration	154,699
	13/12/2023	Delnadamph	Peatland restoration	214,572
	10/01/2024	RSPB Scotland	Peatland restoration	50,072
	17/01/2024	Whereverly Limited	Tangible assets under construction	30,360
	24/01/2024	Cairngorms Business Partnership	Skills and training	52,300
	24/01/2024	Forestry and Land Scotland	Visitor Infrastructure Improvement Programme	58,316
	31/01/2024	Delnadamph	Peatland restoration	66,610
	14/02/2024	Sustrans	Service Level Agreement	37,200
	14/02/2024	Corran Dearg Limited	Peatland restoration	38,180
	21/02/2024	Whereverly Limited	Website development	28,800
	21/02/2024	Cairngorm Trust	Ecological restoration	46,360
	28/02/2024	Angus Alive	Park ranger grants	29,040
	28/02/2024	The Rothiemurcus 2015 Trust	Park ranger grants	29,040
	28/02/2024	Delnadamph	Peatland restoration	88,440
	06/03/2024	The Royal Society for the Protection of Birds	Species recovery	26,000
	06/03/2024	Dee District Salmon Fishery Board	Ecological restoration	30,000
	06/03/2024	The Royal Society for the Protection of Birds	Fresthwater restoration	30,000
	06/03/2024	Corran Dearg Limited	Peatland restoration	39,493
	06/03/2024	National Trust Scotland (Mar Lodge)	Peatland restoration	125,145
	13/03/2024	Royal Zoological Society of Scotland	HR initiatives	25,000
	13/03/2024	Esk Rivers & Fisheries Trust	Fresthwater restoration	30,000
	13/03/2024	The Royal Society for the Protection of Birds	Visitor Infrastructure Improvement Programme	39,840
	20/03/2024	Whereverly Limited	Website development	60,840
	26/03/2024	Grantown YMCA	Capital grant	25,207
	26/03/2024	The Rothiemurcus 2015 Trust	Species recovery	25,926
	26/03/2024	Balmoral Estates	Fresthwater restoration	26,000

26/03/2024 Cairngorms Business Partnership	Skills and training	26,100
26/03/2024 Voluntary Action in Badenoch & Strathspey	Community development and engagement	50,000
26/03/2024 Outdoor Access Trust for Scotland	Visitor Infrastructure Improvement Programme	64,672
26/03/2024 Cairngorm Trust	Ecological restoration	90,000
26/03/2024 Aberdeenshire Council	Visitor Infrastructure Improvement Programme	95,000
26/03/2024 Loch Lomond & Trossachs National Park	UK National Parks - shared services	118,807
28/03/2024 Cairngorm Trust	HR initiatives	25,000
28/03/2024 RSPB Scotland	Peatland restoration	45,615
28/03/2024 Cairngorms 2030 programme	Contribution to C2030	135,000